2025-2026 Online Course Selection Schedule for Year 1 Students

Start Date

End Date

Suspension Period*

First Semester

[1st day of teaching:
September 1, 2025
(Mon]

Pre-enrolment
Period

From August 2025
(after Master Registration)

N/A

Online Course
Selection Period

First Semester/
Full-Year Courses

August 19, 2025 (Tue)
(20:00 a.m.)

Second Semester
Courses

August 19, 2025 (Tue)
(20:10 a.m.)

August 25, 2025 (Mon)
(4 p.m.)

August 20, 2025 (Wed)
(22:00 n.n.)

August 21, 2025 (Thu)
(2:29 p.m.)

Add/Drop Period

First Semester/
Second Semester/
Full-Year Courses

September 1, 2025 (Mon)
(20:00 a.m.)

September 15, 2025 (Mon)
(4:00 p.m.)

September 2, 2025 (Tue)
(22:00 n.n. — 4:59 p.m.)

Second Semester

[1st day of teaching:
January 19, 2026
(Mon)]

Add/Drop Period

Second Semester/
Summer Semester
Courses

January 19, 2026 (Mon)
(20:00 a.m.)

February 2, 2026 (Mon)
(4:00 p.m.)

January 20, 2026 (Tue)
(212:00 n.n. — 4:59 p.m.)

Summer Semester

[1st day of teaching:
June 29, 2026
(Mon)]

Add/Drop Period

Summer Semester
Courses

June 15, 2026 (Mon)
(10:00 a.m.)

June 22, 2026 (Mon)
(4:00 p.m.)

June 16, 2026 (Tue)
(212:00 n.n. — 4:59 p.m.)

*Students are not allowed to make any changes to their course selection during the suspension period.




